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Goals and Objectives

Evaluation of a side stream nutrient water quality
monitoring panel for long-term deployment in
tributary streams to the Chesapeake Bay.

Develop real-time nutrient loadings and stream
assessments.







Stream Selection

Rational :
Infrastructure Presence
Close to the greater Washington, DC area

Known nutrient presence

Flatlick Branch above Frog Branch at
Chantilly, Virginia
USGS Gage Station 01656903
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Bull Run watershed tributary to the Chesapeake Bay
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Water Quality Parameter Selection for
Stream Deployment

pH — Continuous

Conductivity - Continuous

Temperature -Continuous

Turbidity - Continuous

Nitrite/Nitrate - Continuous

Luminescence Dissolved Oxygen - Continuous
Ortho-phosphate — Continual, every 5 — 15 minutes




Nutrient Water Quality Monitoring Panel

Nitratax Probe —=NO2/NO3
Solatax—Turbidity/Suspended Solids
Hydrogen lon Activity Probe —pH
Conductivity Probe —Specific Conductance
Luminescence Dissolved Oxygen Probe—-DO

Temperature Probe
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. Submergible Pump instream installation .
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Calibrating Side-stream Sensors
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Data Processing




NOs-N, mgiL
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Discharge, CFS

016569203 FLATLICK BRANCH ABOVE FROG BRANCH AT CHANTILLY, VA

100 |
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20

10 |

-10 L—

:_ n

ol IS R

[
pe B B R PR
1

=

* 'ME.II'

£
Ppppbbﬂ‘ﬁ‘

B
Wiy -

4
s
-
-

30/11/1

11210 21210 3412110 41210 51210 61210 71210 812

8.5

1125

12.0

11.5

1 11.0
10.5

110.0

9.5

9.0

I'g.0

{10

Dissolved Oxygen, mg/L optical




Discharge, CFS
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Questions?




